
Details of claimant

Name of Creditor
Date of 

receipt 
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of Claim

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

1 Chief Commissioner of State Tax Gujarat 23-05-2025          1,53,32,840.00       1,53,32,840.00 Operational No 3.41         - - -                     -                         -

2 Assistant PF Commisioner  16-05-2025               1,91,204.00 -                        Operational No -          - - -                     1,91,204                -

1,55,24,044.00         1,53,32,840.00      3.41         - - -                     1,91,204                -TOTAL

Sl. No.

Details of claim received

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Annexure-3

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

 Amount of 

claim under 

verification 

Remarks, 

if any

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

setoff

Name of Corporate Debtor: Manglam Paper Private Limited             List of Creditors as on: 19.06.2025

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 29.04.2025


